

2/10/22, 11:51 AM

Division of Corporations



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000055108 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

,						
To:						
	Division of Corporations					
	Fax Number : (850)617-6383					
From:						
	Account Name : INCORP SERVICES INC					
	Account Number : 120120000007					
	Phone : (702)866-2500 Fax Number : (702)900-2290					
Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.						
7	nnual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**					
7	nnual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** mail Address: <u>Managedreports@incorp.com</u>					
	nnual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** mail Address: <u>Managedreports@incorp.com</u>					
	nnual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** mail Address: Managedreports@incorp.com					
	nnual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** mail Address: <u>Managedreports@incorp.com</u>					
	nnual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** mail Address: Managedreports@incorp.com LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE THE AGENT VAULT, LLC Certificate of Status 0					
_`	nnual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** mail Address: Managedreports@incorp.com LLC REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE THE AGENT VAULT, LLC Certificate of Status 0					

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

APPROVED

.

COVER LETTER

H22000055108 3

•

THE AGENT	VAULT, LLC			
SUBJECT:Name of Limite	d Liability Company			
Dear Sir or Madam:				
The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change	and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to				
Joanna Fernandez				
Name of Person	. <u> </u>			
Name of Person				
InCorp Services, Inc.				
Firm/Company				
3773 Howard Hughes Pkwy Suite 500S				
Address			2	
Las Vegas, NV 89169-6014			2022 FEB	L
City/State and Zip Code			8	J v v ⊲ ≪ L
Managedreports@incorp.com		stitut The		LEC
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report n	otification)		PH	EDVED
For further information concerning this matter, please call:			4: 3 5	
	246-2677			
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone I	Number		
<u>Mailing Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallabassee, FL 32314	<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 8 Tallahassee, FL 32303	10		

🛛 \$25 Filing Fee

☑ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

FAX No.

H22000055108 3

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Na	ame of the limited liability company: THE AGENT	VAULT	, LLC		
2. (a)	2426 E. Las Olas Bivd		ъ 2426 Е. І	Las Olas Blvd	
∠. (¤)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)			Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)	
	FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301		FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301		
	01/31/2020		L2000003	8379	
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document number	
5. (a)	HACKLEMAN OLIVE & JUDD PA				
5. (a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records	of the Flori	da Dept. of Stat	- e:	
	2426 EAST LAS OLAS BOULEVARD				
	Registered Office Address MUST BE FLORIDA STREE	-			
	Fort Lauderdale	FL	33301	- 202	
(b)	InCorp Services, Inc.			2022 FEB _ F	
	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address:				
	17888 67th Court North				
	NEW Registered Office Address:				
	Loxahatchee	FL	33470		
the cha agent v was/w the art	limited liability company is not organized under the ange or changes are made, the Florida street address will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited are authorized by an affirmative vote of the member ticles of organization of the operating agreement of t anti-of a member or authorized representative of a member eby accept the appointment as registered agent and a	t of the re i liability rs of the l the limite	gistered offic company, it i imited liabilit d liability con had Turner	Printed or typed name of signee	
provis the ob to mer	sions of all statutes relative to the proper and complex ligations of my position as registered agent as provi rely reflect a change in the registered office address ed in writing of this change.	ided for i , I hereby	confirm that	the limited liability company has been	
Sionan	ung of Registered Agent	Unun U			

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00